WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUDGET AMENDMENT / TRANSFER REQUEST
__X___TRANSFER _____ AMENDMENT
ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER
WOS ATHLETIC OFFICE 8/28/2014
CURRENT TOTAL AMENDED
REVENUE BUDGET REVENUE
BUDGET NUMBER DESCRIPTION OR APPR. INC. OR OR APPR.
(DECREASE)
199 36 6412 VB 869 0 91 750 |Travel-Volleyball 2,500.00 1,000.00 3,500.00
199 36 6219 AS 869 0 91 750 |Contract Personnel 52,500.00 -1,000.00 51,500.00
Reason for request: Adjust travel account for Volleyball 55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00
y 4
RIGINATOR . [DATE: 82814
ORIGINATOR MA(%GEE: ;" ﬁw | DATE: 828/14
ASST. SUPT. FOR BUS[NES‘S‘"”LM%S/Y DATE:

|BOARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL

[DATE:

[4- 50004



